G-19
3/4"  NPT
Pipe Plug
Dimensions (Inches)
NWHO-03
Note — Add 2" to A dimension for
E2 enclosure.
4

Resistant or E4 Moisture
Resistant Enclosures available.
Elements: 0.475" diameter steel
sheath elements.
Flange: 3 - 10" ANSI B-16.5
Blind flange with 1⁄2" thermowell
for thermostat bulb and a 1⁄8" NPT
threaded opening for a
thermocouple or RTD.
Vessel: Pipe body and nozzles are
ASTM A53B carbon steel pipe. The
end disk is ASTM A516 Grade 70
carbon steel plate. Provided with
thermal insulation and painted sheet
metal jacket.
Ordering Example: NWHO-03-04P5-E1/480/3P is a 4.5 kWt, 3 Phase 480 Volt Heater,
$1269.
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
Series 3 — 3 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 3 steel elements (23 W/In2) with side
mounted thermostat — 1" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
3 240 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-003P-E1/240 $1118 70
3 240 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-003P-E1/240/3P 1118 70
3 480 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-003P-E1/480 1118 70
3 480 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-003P-E1/480/3P 1118 70
4.5 240 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1/240 1269 70
4.5 240 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1/240/3P 1269 70
4.5 480 1-1 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1/480 1269 70
4.5 480 1-3 3215⁄16 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1/480/3P 1269 70
6 240 1-1 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHO-03-006P-E1/240 1373 80
6 240 1-3 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHO-03-006P-E1/240/3P 1373 80
6 480 1-1 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHO-03-006P-E1/480 1373 80
6 480 1-3 4215⁄16 321⁄2 261⁄2 NWHO-03-006P-E1/480/3P 1373 80
7.5 480 1-1 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-07P5-E1/480 1481 94
7.5 480 1-3 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-07P5-E1/480/3P 1481 94
9 240 1-1 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1/240 1661 94
9 240 1-3 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1/240/3P 1661 94
9 480 1-1 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1/480 1661 94
9 480 1-3 557⁄16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1/480/3P 1661 94
WARNING: Hazard of Fire. These
devises function as temperature
controls only. Because they do not
fail-safe, an approved temperature
and/or pressure safety control must
be used for safe operation. Consult
Controls section of this catalog.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
G-20
G
LIGHT & MEDIUM
WEIGHT OIL APPLICATIONS
NWHO & NWHOB Series
Ordering Example: NWHO-18-060P-E1/240 is a 60 kW, 240 Volt Heater, $7795.
Note — Refer to the Controls section for side mounted controls or control panels.
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
Series 06 — 5 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 6 steel elements (23 W/In2)
with side mounted thermostat — 2" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
12 240 1-3 413⁄4 30 113⁄8 NWHO-06-012P-E1/240 $2360 140
12 480 1-3 413⁄4 30 113⁄8 NWHO-06-012P-E1/480 2360 140
15 240 1-3 483⁄4 37 141⁄8 NWHO-06-015P-E1/240 2568 155
15 480 1-3 483⁄4 37 141⁄8 NWHO-06-015P-E1/480 2568 155
20 240 2-3 601⁄4 481⁄2 205⁄8 NWHO-06-020P-E1/240/2C 2914 176
20 480 1-3 601⁄4 481⁄2 205⁄8 NWHO-06-020P-E1/480 2914 176
25 480 2-3 735⁄8 617⁄8 275⁄16 NWHO-06-025P-E1/480/2C 3278 212
25 480 1-3 735⁄8 617⁄8 275⁄16 NWHO-06-025P-E1/480 3278 212
30 480 2-3 865⁄8 747⁄8 337⁄8 NWHO-06-030P-E1/480/2C 3681 240
30 480 1-3 865⁄8 747⁄8 337⁄8 NWHO-06-030P-E1/480 3681 240
Series 18 — 8 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 18 steel elements (20 W/In2) —
2-1/2" NPT - pipe inlet and outlet
30 240 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 293⁄16 NWHO-18-030P-E1/240 6353 360
30 480 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 293⁄16 NWHO-18-030P-E1/480 6353 360
40 240 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 363⁄16 NWHO-18-040P-E1/240 6686 436
40 480 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 363⁄16 NWHO-18-040P-E1/480 6686 436
50 240 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHO-18-050P-E1/240 7069 500
50 480 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHO-18-050P-E1/480 7069 500
60 240 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHO-18-060P-E1/240 7795 600
60 480 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHO-18-060P-E1/480 7795 600
70 240 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHO-18-070P-E1/240 8522 660
70 480 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHO-18-070P-E1/480 8522 660
80 240 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHO-18-080P-E1/240 9035 750
80 480 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHO-18-080P-E1/480 9035 750
Series 27 — 10 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 27 steel elements (20 W/In2) —
3" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
80 240 3-3 779⁄16 52 481⁄2 NWHO-27-080P-E1/240 8696 720
80 480 3-3 779⁄16 52 48-⁄2 NWHO-27-080P-E1/480 8696 720
90 240 3-3 819⁄16 56 521⁄2 NWHO-27-090P-E1/240 8919 735
90 480 3-3 819⁄16 56 521⁄2 NWHO-27-090P-E1/480 8919 735
100 480 3-3 879⁄16 62 581⁄2 NWHO-27-100P-E1/480 9225 750
120 480 3-3 979⁄16 72 681⁄2 NWHO-27-120P-E1/480 9225 765
Dimensions (Inches)
NWHO-06
NWHO-18
NWHO-27

Deep Holes
on 1-3/4"
Centers
3/4" NPT
Pipe Plug
A
A
C B
A
15-15/16
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
Series 18 - 8 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 18 baffled steel elements (20 W/In2)
— 21⁄2" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
30 240 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 2913⁄16 NWHOB-18-030P-E1/240 $6611 366
30 480 3-3 531⁄4 3211⁄16 2913⁄16 NWHOB-18-030P-E1/480 6611 368
40 240 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 3613⁄16 NWHOB-18-040P-E1/240 6935 442
40 480 3-3 601⁄4 3911⁄16 3613⁄16 NWHOB-18-040P-E1/480 6935 442
50 240 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHOB-18-050P-E1/240 7405 506
50 480 3-3 677⁄8 475⁄16 4313⁄16 NWHOB-18-050P-E1/480 7405 506
60 240 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHOB-18-060P-E1/240 8179 606
60 480 3-3 773⁄8 5613⁄16 535⁄16 NWHOB-18-060P-E1/480 8179 606
70 240 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHOB-18-070P-E1/240 9224 666
70 480 3-3 863⁄8 6513⁄16 625⁄16 NWHOB-18-070P-E1/480 9224 666
80 240 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHOB-18-080P-E1/240 9509 756
80 480 3-3 963⁄8 7513⁄16 725⁄16 NWHOB-18-080P-E1/480 9509 756
Series 27 - 10 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 27 baffled steel elements (20 W/In2)
— 3" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
80 240 3-3 779⁄16 52 481⁄2 NWHOB-27-080P-E1/240 8930 726
80 480 3-3 779⁄16 52 481⁄2 NWHOB-27-080P-E1/480 8930 726
90 240 3-3 819⁄16 56 521⁄2 NWHOB-27-090P-E1/240 10,164 741
90 480 3-3 819⁄16 56 521⁄2 NWHOB-27-090P-E1/480 10,164 741
100 480 3-3 879⁄16 62 581⁄2 NWHOB-27-100P-E1/480 9461 756
120 480 3-3 979⁄16 72 681⁄2 NWHOB-27-120P-E1/480 10,111 771
Ordering Example: NWHOB-18-060P-E1/240 is a 60 kW, 240 Volt Heater, $8179.
Note — Refer to the Controls section for side mounted controls or control panels.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR